SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 120269-WU

;
.. S P L C I I I C

P E R ADJUST-

BALANCE
BEFORE PRO RATA

PRORATA ADJUST-
BALAN(

sail

CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS
PER

STAFF

PERCENT
OF

TOTAL COST
EIGHTED
COST

1. TOTAL COMMON EQUITY 0 0 0

2. TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 85,092 0 85,092

3. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 384 0 384

4. TOTAL 85.476 Q 85.476

0

(2,630)

0

(2.630̂ 1

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS
RETURN ON EQUITY

O V E R A L L RATE OF RETURN

0 0.00% 11.78% 0.00%

82,462 99.54% 6.27% 6.24%

384 0.46% 6.00% 0.03%

82.846 100.00% 6.27%

LOW HIGH
10.78% 12.78%

6.27% 6.27%

- 2 6 -

Docket No. 120269-WU
Date: April 1,2013

PINECREST UTILITIES, LLC
TEST YEAR ENDING 09/30/12
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 120269-WU

t;]:pf;;l!f|ll|l ^̂111:1111111
sMl-1 1

. ^ '. : • tt' ^ ĥii
ESTYEAR STAF
:R UTILITY PER I

F ADJ.
IT1LITY

STAFF
ADJUSTED
TEST YEAR

ADJUST.
FOR

INCREASE

•SI^^B^^|l!pF^3rS"SiL^IS*
REVENUE

REQUIREMENT t l l i l PI

ESTYEAR STAF
:R UTILITY PER I

F ADJ.
IT1LITY

STAFF
ADJUSTED
TEST YEAR

ADJUST.
FOR

INCREASE

•SI^^B^^|l!pF^3rS"SiL^IS*
REVENUE

REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $12,945 $46,358 $59,303 $4,243 $63,546
7.15%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $45,995 $4,863 $50,858 $0 $50,858

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 0 7,634 7,634 0 7,634

4. AMORTIZATION 0 (2,806) (2,806) ,0 (2,806)

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 2,251 223 2,474 191 2,665

6. INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $48,246 $9,914 $58,160 $191 $58,351

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) r$35.30H $1,142 $5,194

9. WATER RATE BASE $84,054 $82,846 $82,846

10. RATE OF RETURN -42.00% 1.38% 6.27%

- 2 7 -

Docket No. 120269-WU
Date: April 1,2013

PINECREST UTILITIES, LLC
TEST YEAR ENDING 09/30/12
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
PAGE 1 OF 3

WATER
OPERATING REVENUES
To adjust utility revenues to audited test year amount. $46,358

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
Salaries and Wages - Employees (601)
To reflect allocated salaries (Audit Finding 8). $3,622

Salaries and Wages - Officers (603)
1. Remove loan payments & credits (Audit Finding 6). $230